
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Mooring Points Phase 2 147 days Mon 2/14/11 Sun 7/10/11
1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 2/14/11 Mon 2/14/11
2 Secure Bond 7 days Mon 2/14/11 Sun 2/20/11 1
3 Pre-Con Meeting 1 day Thu 3/10/11 Thu 3/10/11 1,2
4 Submittals & Procurement 43 days Fri 3/25/11 Fri 5/6/11 3
5 Submittal Register 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Sun 4/3/11 1
6 Crane Critical Lift Plan 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Sun 4/3/11 1
7 Cran Operator Qualifiications 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Sun 4/3/11 1
8 Product Data 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Sun 4/3/11 1
9 Welders Qualifications 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Sun 4/3/11 1
10 Welding Procedures 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Sun 4/3/11 1
11 Project Schedule 10 days Tue 4/5/11 Thu 4/14/11 1
12 Quality Control (QC) Plan 15 days Tue 4/5/11 Tue 4/19/11 1
13 List of Proposed Subcontractors 10 days Fri 4/15/11 Sun 4/24/11 1
14 List of proposed products 10 days Fri 4/15/11 Sun 4/24/11 1
15 Plant & Equipment Schedule 10 days Fri 4/15/11 Sun 4/24/11 1
16 Schedule of Prices 10 days Fri 4/15/11 Sun 4/24/11 1
17 Work Plan 10 days Wed 4/20/11 Fri 4/29/11 1
18 Health and Safety Plan/APP 15 days Wed 4/20/11 Wed 5/4/11 1
19 Construction Site Plan 15 days Wed 4/20/11 Wed 5/4/11 1
20 Traffic Plan 10 days Fri 4/22/11 Sun 5/1/11 1
21 Temp Site Electrical Plan 10 days Fri 4/22/11 Sun 5/1/11 1
22 Environmental Protection Plan 15 days Fri 4/22/11 Fri 5/6/11 1
23 Project Mobilization (Dillingham-EMK) 10 days Mon 5/23/11 Wed 6/1/11 12,17,18,5,19,2
24 Emmonak 4 days Fri 6/3/11 Mon 6/6/11 23
25 Barge Arrival/Unload Piling 1 day Fri 6/3/11 Fri 6/3/11 23
26 Install 2 above ground piles @ 131A 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
27 Point 1 @ 131A 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
28 Point 2 @ 131A 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
29 Install 3 Above Grade piles @ 131B 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
30 Point 1 @ 131B 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
31 Point 2 @ 131B 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
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32 Point 3 @ 131B 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
33 Install 3 above grade piles @ 131C 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
34 Point 1@ 131C 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
35 Point 2 @ 131C 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
36 Point 3 @ 131C 1 day Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 25
37 Weld Pile Caps/Paint Pipe/Reflective Tape 1 day Sun 6/5/11 Sun 6/5/11 36,27,28,30,31,
38 Demob to Alakanuk 1 day Mon 6/6/11 Mon 6/6/11 37
39 Alakanuk 3 days Tue 6/7/11 Thu 6/9/11 38
40 Mob to Alakanuk 2 days Tue 6/7/11 Wed 6/8/11 38
41 Install 2 above ground piles @ 111A 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
42 Point 1 @ 111A 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
43 Point 2 @ 111A 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
44 Install 3 above ground piles @112B 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
45 Point 1 @ 112B 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
46 Point 2 @ 112B 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
47 Point 3 @ 112B 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
48 Install 3 above ground piles @ 112C 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
49 Point 1 @ 113C 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
50 Point 2 @ 113C 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
51 Point 3 @ 113C 1 day Thu 6/9/11 Thu 6/9/11 40
52 Demob to Nunam Iqua 1 day Fri 6/10/11 Fri 6/10/11 51,42,43,45,46,
53 Nunam Iqua 7 days Sat 6/11/11 Fri 6/17/11 52
54 Mob to Nunam Iqua 3 days Sat 6/11/11 Mon 6/13/11 52
55 Install 2 above ground piles @ 171A 1 day Tue 6/14/11 Tue 6/14/11 54
56 Point 1 @ 171A 1 day Tue 6/14/11 Tue 6/14/11 54
57 Point 2 @ 171A 1 day Tue 6/14/11 Tue 6/14/11 54
58 Install 1 below ground pile @ 171A 4 days Tue 6/14/11 Fri 6/17/11 54
59 Point 1 @ 171A 1 day Tue 6/14/11 Tue 6/14/11 54
60 Weld Pile Caps/Paint Pipe/Reflective Tape 2 days Wed 6/15/11 Thu 6/16/11 56,57,59
61 Demob to Mountain Village 1 day Fri 6/17/11 Fri 6/17/11 60
62 Mountain Village 3 days Sat 6/18/11 Mon 6/20/11 61
63 Mob to Mountain Village 1 day Sat 6/18/11 Sat 6/18/11 61
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64 Install 3 below ground piles @ 161A 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
65 Point 1 @ 161A 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
66 Point 2 @ 161A 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
67 Point 3 @ 161A 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
68 Install 3 below ground piles @ 161B 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
69 Point 1 @ 161B 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
70 Point 2 @ 161B 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
71 Point 3 @ 161B 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
72 Install 3 below ground piles @ 161C 2 days Sun 6/19/11 Mon 6/20/11 63
73 Point 1 @ 161C 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
74 Point 2 @ 161C 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
75 Point 3 @ 161C 1 day Sun 6/19/11 Sun 6/19/11 63
76 Demob to Anvik 1 day Mon 6/20/11 Mon 6/20/11 65,66,67,69,70,
77 Anvik 5 days Tue 6/21/11 Sat 6/25/11 76
78 Mob to Anvik 1 day Tue 6/21/11 Tue 6/21/11 76
79 Install 2 above ground piles @ 121A 1 day Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/22/11 78
80 Point 1 @ 121A 1 day Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/22/11 78
81 Point 2 @ 121A 1 day Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/22/11 78
82 Install 2 above ground piles @ 121B 1 day Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/22/11 78
83 Point 1 @ 121B 1 day Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/22/11 78
84 Point 2 @ 121B 1 day Wed 6/22/11 Wed 6/22/11 78
85 Weld Pile Caps/Paint Pipe/Reflective Tape 2 days Thu 6/23/11 Fri 6/24/11 84,80,81,83
86 Demob to Grayling 1 day Sat 6/25/11 Sat 6/25/11 85
87 Grayling 3 days Sun 6/26/11 Tue 6/28/11 86
88 Mob to Grayling 1 day Sun 6/26/11 Sun 6/26/11 86
89 Install 3 below ground piles @ 141A 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
90 Point 1 @ 141A 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
91 Point 2 @ 141A 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
92 Point 3 @ 141A 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
93 Install 2 below ground piles @ 141B 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
94 Point 1 @ 141B 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
95 Point 2 @ 141B 1 day Mon 6/27/11 Mon 6/27/11 88
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96 Demob to Kotlik 1 day Tue 6/28/11 Tue 6/28/11 95,90,91,92,94
97 Kotlik 12 days Wed 6/29/11 Sun 7/10/11 96
98 Mob to Kotlik 10 days Wed 6/29/11 Fri 7/8/11 96
99 Install 3 below ground piles @ 151A 1 day Sat 7/9/11 Sat 7/9/11 98
100 Point 1 @ 151A 1 day Sat 7/9/11 Sat 7/9/11 98
101 Point 2 @ 151A 1 day Sat 7/9/11 Sat 7/9/11 98
102 Point 3 @ 151A 1 day Sat 7/9/11 Sat 7/9/11 98
103 Demob Equipment 1 day Sun 7/10/11 Sun 7/10/11 100,101,102
104 End Project 0 days Sun 7/10/11 Sun 7/10/11 103
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